THE NEW CONCEPT FOR BIKERS
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5a Amarela 1/10/2017 11:15.
Qualificacao
.
Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia
8 1:52.192 +0.378 14:12:47.310
(68) MARCIO ALMEIDA
1 - 13:57:56.335 (42) PAULO GIASSETTI
2 2:11.865 +28.486 14:00:08.200 1 13:58:31.333
3 1:46.778 +3.399 14:01:54.978 2 2:01.678 +8.840 14:00:33.011
4 1:44.231 +0.852 14:03:39.209 3 1:56.602 +3.764 14:02:29.613
5 1:46.656 +3.277 14:05:25.865 4 1:54.193 +1.355 14:04:23.806
6 1:44.079 +0.700 14:07:09.944 5 1:54.044 +1.206 14:06:17.850
7 1:46.504 +3.125 14:08:56.448 6 1:53.071 +0.233 14:08:10.921
8 1:43.379 . 14:10:39.827 7 1:53.425 +0.587 14:10:04.346
8 1:52.838 | - 14:11:57.184
(11) DANIEL BRUST
1 i 13:58:02.531 (18) FELIPE TEIXEIRA
2 2:01.135 +15.194 14:00:03.666 1 13:58:14.611
3 1:49.018 +3.077 14:01:52.684 2 2:07.910 +14.187 14:00:22.521
4 1:45.941 - 14:03:38.625 3 1:54.661 +0.938 14:02:17.182
5 1:46.702 +0.761  14:05:25.327 4 1:53.723 | - 14:04:10.905
6 2:42.249 +56.308 14:08:07.576 5 1:54.284 +0.561 14:06:05.189
7 1:51.430 +5.489 14:09:59.006 6 1:54.494 +0.771 14:07:59.683
8 1:52.099 +6.158 14:11:51.105 7 1:55.601 +1.878 14:09:55.284
(36) MARCELO MIARELLI (8) CHRISTIANO BARROS
1 13:59:40.090 1 13:59:33.549
2 1:57.251 +10.804 14:01:37.341 2 2:02.161 +7.281 14:01:35.710
3 1:49.286 +2.839 14:03:26.627 3 1:54.880 | - 14:03:30.590
4 1:46.447 - 14:05:13.074 4 1:58.316 +3.436 14:05:28.906
5 1:49.465 +3.018 14:07:02.539 5 2:33.352 +38.472 14:08:02.258
6 1:51.119 +4.672 14:08:53.658 6 1:58.594 +3.714 14:10:00.852
7 1:56.220 +1.340 14:11:57.072
(5) BRUNO ABNER
1 13.58.48.883 (32) LUCAS VASCONCELOS
2 2:00.952 +14.175 14:00:49.835 1 13:58:20.451
3 1:49.498 +2.721 14:02:39.333 2 2:12.533 +14.531 14:00:32.984
4 1:46.777 - 14:04:26.110 3 2:12.438 +14.436 14:02:45.422
5 1:49.356 +2.579 14:06:15.466 4 2:12.040 +14.038 14:04:57.462
6 1:49.103 +2.326 14:08:04.569 5 2:02.159 +4.157 14:06:59.621
7 1:53.493 +6.716 14:09:58.062 6 1:58.002 | - 14:08:57.623
7 1:58.060 +0.058 14:10:55.683
(50) ROGERIO BARBOSA
1 13:58:15.752 (39) MARCOS GOMES
2 2:07.806 +18.310 14:00:23.558 1 13:58:08.417
3 1:54.946 +5.450 14:02:18.504 2 2:21.751 +17.459 14:00:30.168
4 1:54.363 +4.867 14:04:12.867 3 2:12.659 +8.367 14:02:42.827
5 1:53.205 +3.709 14:06:06.072 4 2:12.321 +8.029 14:04:55.148
6 1:54.288 +4.792 14:08:00.360 5 2:11.768 +7.476 14:07:06.916
7 1:53.278 +3.782 14:09:53.638 6 2:05.149 +0.857 14:09:12.065
8 1:49.496 - 14:11:43.134 7 2:04.292 - 14:11:16.357
(45) RENATO PACHECO (71) TICO TUCO BACANA
1 13:57:58.045 1 13:58:47.867
2 2:10.200 +19.597 14:00:08.245 2 5:36.992 +8.199 14:04:24.859
3 1:55.825 +5.222 14:02:04.070 3 5:28.793 - 14:09:53.652
4 1:53.182 +2.579 14:03:57.252
5 1:51.716 +1.113 14:05:48.968
6 1:51.932 +1.329 14:07:40.900
7 1:52.066 +1.463 14:09:32.966
8 1:50.603 - 14:11:23.569
(76) DIDI 300
1 13:59:28.347
2 1:57.236 +5.422 14:01:25.583
3 1:53.444 +1.630 14:03:19.027
4 1:52.592 +0.778 14:05:11.619
5 1:51.814 - 14:07:03.433
6 1:54.932 +3.118 14:08:58.365
7 1:56.753 +4.939 14:10:55.118
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